= The Scientific Basis of Urology Course -

Sponsored by the BJUI

EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON
MONDAY 2P — FRIDAY 6™ DECEMBER 2013

N 4

Monday 2" December 2013

Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

10:15-10:40 REGISTRATION - TEA & COFFEE

10:40-11:20 General Immunology — Part One - Basic Simon Dovedi
Immunology

11.20-12:00 General Immunology — Part Two - Tumour Simon Dovedi
Immunology

12:00-12:40 Chronic Kidney Disease Mariles Ostermann

12:40-13:30 LUNCH

13:30-14:10 Embryology David Thomas
14:10-14:50 Urolithiasis Daron Smith
14:50-15:10 TEA & COFFEE

15:10-15:50 Urinary Tract Infection Shamim Khan

End of Session



The Scientific Basis of Uroloev Course

Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI

EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON
MONDAY 3RP - FRIDAY 7™ DECEMBER 2013

N 4

Tuesday 3™ December 2013

Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

09:30-10:10  An Introduction to Cellular Biology 2 David Neal
10:10-10:45 An Introduction to Cellular Biology 3 David Neal
10:45-11:00 TEA & COFFEE

11:00-11:40 The Biology of Metastasis David Neal
11:40-12:15 Methods in Urology Research Hing Leung
12:15-13:00 LUNCH

13:00-13:40 Spermatogenesis & Fertilisation David Ralph
13:40-14:20 Erection and Ejaculation Suks Minhas
14:20-14:40 TEA & COFFEE

14:40-15:20 Testicular Cancer Asif Muneer
15:20-15:50 The Principles of Chemotherapy Andrew Eichholz

End of Session



N

EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON
MONDAY 3RP - FRIDAY 7™ DECEMBER 2013

= The Scientific Basis of Uroloov Course -

Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI

-

09:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:30

12:30-13:15

13:15-13:55

13:55-14:35

14:35-14:50

14:50-15:30

Wednesday 4" December 2013

Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

Tumour Markers in Urological Oncology
Screening in Urological Oncology

TEA & COFFEE

Renal Tumours

Prostate Cancer

LUNCH

Statistics

Statistics 2

TEA & COFFEE

Urothelial Cancer

End of Session

Mark Feneley

Mark Feneley

Freddie Hamdy

Freddie Hamdy

Julie Morris

Julie Morris

John Kelly



- The Scientific Basis of Urology Course\

Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI

POSTGRADUATE EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON
MONDAY 3%P - FRIDAY 7™ DECEMBER 2013

N 4

Thursday 5" December 2013

Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments
10.15-10.30 TEA & COFFEE

10:30-11:10  Structure and Function of the Lower Urinary Tract Dan Wood
11:10-11:40 Cellular Physiology of Smooth Muscle Dan Wood
11.40-12.15 Cellular Pathophysiology of Smooth Muscle Dan Wood
12:15-13:15 LUNCH

13:15-13:556 Acute Renal Injury Chris Laing
13:55-14:35 Renal Function Chris Laing
14:35-14:50 TEA & COFFEE

14:50-15:30 Neuropathic Bladder Dysfunction Rizwan Hamid

End of session



N

The Scientific Basis of Urolooy Course

POSTGRADUATE EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON

Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI

MONDAY 3RP - FRIDAY 7™ DECEMBER 2013

-

09.00-09.40

09:40-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:35-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00:13:00

Friday 6" December 2013

Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

Structure and Function of the Prostate Mark Feneley
Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia Mark Feneley
TEA & COFFEE

Urological Imaging
The Scientific Basis of Radiotherapy Heather Payne
LUNCH

Collection of feedback forms

and
distribution of certificates

MEETING FINISHES



	REGISTRATION - TEA & COFFEE 
	Testicular Cancer
	Freddie Hamdy
	Cellular Physiology of Smooth Muscle

	Dan Wood  

