**Sponsored by the BJUI** 

## EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON MONDAY 2<sup>ND</sup> – FRIDAY 6<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER 2013

### **Monday 2<sup>nd</sup> December 2013**

#### Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

10:15-10:40	REGISTRATION - TEA & COFFEE	
10:40-11:20	General Immunology – Part One – Basic Immunology	Simon Dovedi
11.20-12:00	General Immunology – Part Two – Tumour Immunology	Simon Dovedi
12:00-12:40	Chronic Kidney Disease	Mariles Ostermann
12:40-13:30	LUNCH	
13:30-14:10	Embryology	David Thomas
14:10-14:50	Urolithiasis	Daron Smith
14:50-15:10	TEA & COFFEE	
15:10-15:50	Urinary Tract Infection	Shamim Khan

**End of Session** 

**Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI** 

### EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON MONDAY 3<sup>RD</sup> – FRIDAY 7<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER 2013

### **Tuesday 3<sup>rd</sup> December 2013**

#### Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

09:30-10:10	An Introduction to Cellular Biology 2	David Neal
10:10-10:45	An Introduction to Cellular Biology 3	David Neal
10:45-11:00	TEA & COFFEE	
11:00-11:40	The Biology of Metastasis	David Neal
11:40–12:15	Methods in Urology Research	Hing Leung
12:15-13:00	LUNCH	
13:00-13:40	Spermatogenesis & Fertilisation	David Ralph
13:40-14:20	Erection and Ejaculation	Suks Minhas
14:20-14:40	TEA & COFFEE	
14:40-15:20	Testicular Cancer	Asif Muneer
15:20-15:50	The Principles of Chemotherapy	Andrew Eichholz

**End of Session** 

**Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI** 

### EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON MONDAY 3<sup>RD</sup> – FRIDAY 7<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER 2013

## Wednesday 4th December 2013

#### Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

09:30-10:10	Tumour Markers in Urological Oncology	Mark Feneley
10:10-10:50	Screening in Urological Oncology	Mark Feneley
10:50-11:10	TEA & COFFEE	
11:10-11:50	Renal Tumours	Freddie Hamdy
11:50-12:30	Prostate Cancer	Freddie Hamdy
12:30-13:15	LUNCH	
13:15-13:55	Statistics	Julie Morris
13:55-14:35	Statistics 2	Julie Morris
14:35-14:50	TEA & COFFEE	
14:50-15:30	Urothelial Cancer	John Kelly

**End of Session** 

**Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI** 

## POSTGRADUATE EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON MONDAY 3<sup>RD</sup> – FRIDAY 7<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER 2013

## Thursday 5<sup>th</sup> December 2013

#### Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

10.15-10.30	TEA & COFFEE	
10:30-11:10	Structure and Function of the Lower Urinary Tract	Dan Wood
11:10-11:40	Cellular Physiology of Smooth Muscle	Dan Wood
11.40-12.15	Cellular Pathophysiology of Smooth Muscle	Dan Wood
12:15-13:15	LUNCH	
13:15-13:55	Acute Renal Injury	Chris Laing
13:55-14:35	Renal Function	Chris Laing
14:35-14:50	TEA & COFFEE	
14:50– 15:30	Neuropathic Bladder Dysfunction	Rizwan Hamid

**End of session** 

**Sponsored by BAUS and The BJUI** 

## POSTGRADUATE EDUCATION CENTRE, UCLH, LONDON MONDAY 3<sup>RD</sup> – FRIDAY 7<sup>TH</sup> DECEMBER 2013

### Friday 6th December 2013

#### Room 5 for Lectures/Room 1 for refreshments

09.00-09.40	Structure and Function of the Prostate	Mark Feneley
09:40-10:20	Benign Prostatic Hyperplasia	Mark Feneley
10:20-10:35	TEA & COFFEE	
10:35-11:15	Urological Imaging	
11:15-12:00	The Scientific Basis of Radiotherapy	Heather Payne
12:00:13:00	LUNCH	

Collection of feedback forms and distribution of certificates

**MEETING FINISHES**